物料编号 型号 额定电压 规格 导体结构
电缆近
似外径
mm
近似重量
kg/km
导体电阻
Ω/km
ANT01.004.02.000.10B ANT1003 300/300V 2X2X0.1 13/0.1 5.8 52.30 215
ANT01.004.03.000.10B ANT1003 300/300V 3X2X0.1 13/0.1 4.2 30.80 215
ANT01.004.04.000.10B ANT1003 300/300V 4X2X0.1 13/0.1 4.5 35.84 215
ANT01.004.05.000.10B ANT1003 300/300V 5X2X0.1 13/0.1 4.7 39.72 215
ANT01.004.06.000.10B ANT1003 300/300V 6X2X0.1 13/0.1 5.0 45.16 215
ANT01.004.07.000.10B ANT1003 300/300V 7X2X0.1 13/0.1 5.5 53.54 215
ANT01.004.08.000.10B ANT1003 300/300V 8X2X0.1 13/0.1 5.9 61.27 215
ANT01.004.09.000.10B ANT1003 300/300V 9X2X0.1 13/0.1 6.2 67.64 215
ANT01.004.10.000.10B ANT1003 300/300V 10X2X0.1 13/0.1 6.5 74.27 215
ANT01.004.11.000.10B ANT1003 300/300V 11X2X0.1 13/0.1 7.4 96.36 215
ANT01.004.12.000.10B ANT1003 300/300V 12X2X0.1 13/0.1 7.4 97.58 215
ANT01.004.13.000.10B ANT1003 300/300V 13X2X0.1 13/0.1 8.0 112.01 215
ANT01.004.14.000.10B ANT1003 300/300V 14X2X0.1 13/0.1 8.0 113.23 215
ANT01.004.15.000.10B ANT1003 300/300V 15X2X0.1 13/0.1 8.0 114.44 215
ANT01.004.16.000.10B ANT1003 300/300V 16X2X0.1 13/0.1 8.5 126.89 215
ANT01.004.17.000.10B ANT1003 300/300V 17X2X0.1 13/0.1 8.8 135.45 215
ANT01.004.18.000.10B ANT1003 300/300V 18X2X0.1 13/0.1 8.8 136.66 215
ANT01.004.19.000.10B ANT1003 300/300V 19X2X0.1 13/0.1 9.2 148.06 215
ANT01.004.20.000.10B ANT1003 300/300V 20X2X0.1 13/0.1 9.2 149.28 215
ANT01.004.21.000.10B ANT1003 300/300V 21X2X0.1 13/0.1 10.1 179.46 215
ANT01.004.22.000.10B ANT1003 300/300V 22X2X0.1 13/0.1 10.1 180.68 215
ANT01.004.23.000.10B ANT1003 300/300V 23X2X0.1 13/0.1 10.1 181.90 215
ANT01.004.24.000.10B ANT1003 300/300V 24X2X0.1 13/0.1 10.1 183.11 215
ANT01.004.25.000.10B ANT1003 300/300V 25X2X0.1 13/0.1 10.1 184.34 215
ANT01.004.26.000.10B ANT1003 300/300V 26X2X0.1 13/0.1 10.9 209.44 215
ANT01.004.27.000.10B ANT1003 300/300V 27X2X0.1 13/0.1 10.9 210.65 215
ANT01.004.28.000.10B ANT1003 300/300V 28X2X0.1 13/0.1 10.9 211.87 215
ANT01.004.29.000.10B ANT1003 300/300V 29X2X0.1 13/0.1 10.9 213.08 215
ANT01.004.30.000.10B ANT1003 300/300V 30X2X0.1 13/0.1 10.9 214.29 215
ANT01.004.31.000.10B ANT1003 300/300V 31X2X0.1 13/0.1 12.0 250.48 215
ANT01.004.32.000.10B ANT1003 300/300V 32X2X0.1 13/0.1 12.0 251.70 215
ANT01.004.02.000.14B ANT1003 300/300V 2X2X0.14 18/0.1 4.2 30.54 138
ANT01.004.03.000.14B ANT1003 300/300V 3X2X0.14 18/0.1 4.4 34.76 138
ANT01.004.04.000.14B ANT1003 300/300V 4X2X0.14 18/0.1 4.7 40.43 138
ANT01.004.05.000.14B ANT1003 300/300V 5X2X0.14 18/0.1 5.0 46.35 138
ANT01.004.06.000.14B ANT1003 300/300V 6X2X0.14 18/0.1 5.5 55.21 138
ANT01.004.07.000.14B ANT1003 300/300V 7X2X0.14 18/0.1 5.9 63.42 138
ANT01.004.08.000.14B ANT1003 300/300V 8X2X0.14 18/0.1 6.2 70.26 138
ANT01.004.09.000.14B ANT1003 300/300V 9X2X0.14 18/0.1 6.6 82.56 138
ANT01.004.10.000.14B ANT1003 300/300V 10X2X0.14 18/0.1 7.1 93.70 138
ANT01.004.11.000.14B ANT1003 300/300V 11X2X0.14 18/0.1 7.9 112.60 138
ANT01.004.12.000.14B ANT1003 300/300V 12X2X0.14 18/0.1 7.9 114.29 138
ANT01.004.13.000.14B ANT1003 300/300V 13X2X0.14 18/0.1 8.7 134.36 138
ANT01.004.14.000.14B ANT1003 300/300V 14X2X0.14 18/0.1 8.7 136.05 138
ANT01.004.15.000.14B ANT1003 300/300V 15X2X0.14 18/0.1 8.7 137.74 138
ANT01.004.16.000.14B ANT1003 300/300V 16X2X0.14 18/0.1 9.1 149.51 138
ANT01.004.17.000.14B ANT1003 300/300V 17X2X0.14 18/0.1 9.4 159.04 138
ANT01.004.18.000.14B ANT1003 300/300V 18X2X0.14 18/0.1 9.4 160.73 138
ANT01.004.19.000.14B ANT1003 300/300V 19X2X0.14 18/0.1 10.0 178.22 138
ANT01.004.20.000.14B ANT1003 300/300V 20X2X0.14 18/0.1 10.0 179.92 138
ANT01.004.21.000.14B ANT1003 300/300V 21X2X0.14 18/0.1 10.8 210.36 138
ANT01.004.22.000.14B ANT1003 300/300V 22X2X0.14 18/0.1 10.8 212.05 138
ANT01.004.23.000.14B ANT1003 300/300V 23X2X0.14 18/0.1 10.8 213.75 138
ANT01.004.24.000.14B ANT1003 300/300V 24X2X0.14 18/0.1 10.8 215.45 138
ANT01.004.25.000.14B ANT1003 300/300V 25X2X0.14 18/0.1 10.9 220.23 138
ANT01.004.26.000.14B ANT1003 300/300V 26X2X0.14 18/0.1 12.0 256.88 138
ANT01.004.27.000.14B ANT1003 300/300V 27X2X0.14 18/0.1 12.0 258.58 138
ANT01.004.28.000.14B ANT1003 300/300V 28X2X0.14 18/0.1 12.0 260.28 138
ANT01.004.29.000.14B ANT1003 300/300V 29X2X0.14 18/0.1 12.0 261.97 138
ANT01.004.30.000.14B ANT1003 300/300V 30X2X0.14 18/0.1 12.0 263.68 138
ANT01.004.31.000.14B ANT1003 300/300V 31X2X0.14 18/0.1 13.1 303.44 138
ANT01.004.32.000.14B ANT1003 300/300V 32X2X0.14 18/0.1 13.1 305.13 138
ANT01.004.02.000.20B ANT1003 300/300V 2X2X0.2 26/0.1 4.8 39.73 92.3
ANT01.004.03.000.20B ANT1003 300/300V 3X2X0.2 26/0.1 5.1 46.37 92.3
ANT01.004.04.000.20B ANT1003 300/300V 4X2X0.2 26/0.1 5.6 56.00 92.3
ANT01.004.05.000.20B ANT1003 300/300V 5X2X0.2 26/0.1 6.0 64.98 92.3
ANT01.004.06.000.20B ANT1003 300/300V 6X2X0.2 26/0.1 6.4 74.37 92.3
ANT01.004.07.000.20B ANT1003 300/300V 7X2X0.2 26/0.1 7.1 93.19 92.3
ANT01.004.08.000.20B ANT1003 300/300V 8X2X0.2 26/0.1 7.5 103.91 92.3
ANT01.004.09.000.20B ANT1003 300/300V 9X2X0.2 26/0.1 8.0 117.34 92.3
ANT01.004.10.000.20B ANT1003 300/300V 10X2X0.2 26/0.1 8.6 133.34 92.3
ANT01.004.11.000.20B ANT1003 300/300V 11X2X0.2 26/0.1 9.8 166.28 92.3
ANT01.004.12.000.20B ANT1003 300/300V 12X2X0.2 26/0.1 9.8 168.63 92.3
ANT01.004.13.000.20B ANT1003 300/300V 13X2X0.2 26/0.1 10.6 199.21 92.3
ANT01.004.14.000.20B ANT1003 300/300V 14X2X0.2 26/0.1 10.6 201.55 92.3
ANT01.004.15.000.20B ANT1003 300/300V 15X2X0.2 26/0.1 10.6 203.89 92.3
ANT01.004.16.000.20B ANT1003 300/300V 16X2X0.2 26/0.1 11.2 224.17 92.3
ANT01.004.17.000.20B ANT1003 300/300V 17X2X0.2 26/0.1 11.6 239.39 92.3
ANT01.004.18.000.20B ANT1003 300/300V 18X2X0.2 26/0.1 11.6 241.74 92.3
ANT01.004.19.000.20B ANT1003 300/300V 19X2X0.2 26/0.1 12.2 264.22 92.3
ANT01.004.20.000.20B ANT1003 300/300V 20X2X0.2 26/0.1 12.2 266.57 92.3
ANT01.004.21.000.20B ANT1003 300/300V 21X2X0.2 26/0.1 13.5 313.05 92.3
ANT01.004.22.000.20B ANT1003 300/300V 22X2X0.2 26/0.1 13.5 315.40 92.3
ANT01.004.23.000.20B ANT1003 300/300V 23X2X0.2 26/0.1 13.5 317.75 92.3
ANT01.004.24.000.20B ANT1003 300/300V 24X2X0.2 26/0.1 13.5 320.09 92.3
ANT01.004.25.000.20B ANT1003 300/300V 25X2X0.2 26/0.1 13.6 326.22 92.3
ANT01.004.26.000.20B ANT1003 300/300V 26X2X0.2 26/0.1 14.9 379.21 92.3
ANT01.004.27.000.20B ANT1003 300/300V 27X2X0.2 26/0.1 14.9 381.56 92.3
ANT01.004.28.000.20B ANT1003 300/300V 28X2X0.2 26/0.1 14.9 383.91 92.3
ANT01.004.29.000.20B ANT1003 300/300V 29X2X0.2 26/0.1 14.9 386.25 92.3
ANT01.004.30.000.20B ANT1003 300/300V 30X2X0.2 26/0.1 14.9 388.61 92.3
ANT01.004.31.000.20B ANT1003 300/300V 31X2X0.2 26/0.1 16.3 450.45 92.3
ANT01.004.32.000.20B ANT1003 300/300V 32X2X0.2 26/0.1 16.3 452.81 92.3
ANT01.004.02.000.25B ANT1003 300/300V 2X2X0.25 32/0.1 4.9 42.65 73.84
ANT01.004.03.000.25B ANT1003 300/300V 3X2X0.25 32/0.1 5.4 52.77 73.84
ANT01.004.04.000.25B ANT1003 300/300V 4X2X0.25 32/0.1 5.8 62.29 73.84
ANT01.004.05.000.25B ANT1003 300/300V 5X2X0.25 32/0.1 6.2 72.22 73.84
ANT01.004.06.000.25B ANT1003 300/300V 6X2X0.25 32/0.1 6.6 85.91 73.84
ANT01.004.07.000.25B ANT1003 300/300V 7X2X0.25 32/0.1 7.2 100.52 73.84
ANT01.004.08.000.25B ANT1003 300/300V 8X2X0.25 32/0.1 7.7 114.30 73.84
ANT01.004.09.000.25B ANT1003 300/300V 9X2X0.25 32/0.1 8.4 132.95 73.84
ANT01.004.10.000.25B ANT1003 300/300V 10X2X0.25 32/0.1 8.8 145.81 73.84
ANT01.004.11.000.25B ANT1003 300/300V 11X2X0.25 32/0.1 10.0 180.13 73.84
ANT01.004.12.000.25B ANT1003 300/300V 12X2X0.25 32/0.1 10.0 183.23 73.84
ANT01.004.13.000.25B ANT1003 300/300V 13X2X0.25 32/0.1 10.8 215.07 73.84
ANT01.004.14.000.25B ANT1003 300/300V 14X2X0.25 32/0.1 10.8 218.18 73.84
ANT01.004.15.000.25B ANT1003 300/300V 15X2X0.25 32/0.1 10.8 221.28 73.84
ANT01.004.16.000.25B ANT1003 300/300V 16X2X0.25 32/0.1 11.5 245.85 73.84
ANT01.004.17.000.25B ANT1003 300/300V 17X2X0.25 32/0.1 11.9 262.17 73.84
ANT01.004.18.000.25B ANT1003 300/300V 18X2X0.25 32/0.1 11.9 265.28 73.84
ANT01.004.19.000.25B ANT1003 300/300V 19X2X0.25 32/0.1 12.7 295.35 73.84
ANT01.004.20.000.25B ANT1003 300/300V 20X2X0.25 32/0.1 12.7 298.46 73.84
ANT01.004.21.000.25B ANT1003 300/300V 21X2X0.25 32/0.1 13.8 340.27 73.84
ANT01.004.22.000.25B ANT1003 300/300V 22X2X0.25 32/0.1 13.8 343.37 73.84
ANT01.004.23.000.25B ANT1003 300/300V 23X2X0.25 32/0.1 13.8 346.47 73.84
ANT01.004.24.000.25B ANT1003 300/300V 24X2X0.25 32/0.1 13.8 349.58 73.84
ANT01.004.25.000.25B ANT1003 300/300V 25X2X0.25 32/0.1 14.1 363.59 73.84
ANT01.004.26.000.25B ANT1003 300/300V 26X2X0.25 32/0.1 15.3 415.51 73.84
ANT01.004.27.000.25B ANT1003 300/300V 27X2X0.25 32/0.1 15.3 418.61 73.84
ANT01.004.28.000.25B ANT1003 300/300V 28X2X0.25 32/0.1 15.3 421.72 73.84
ANT01.004.29.000.25B ANT1003 300/300V 29X2X0.25 32/0.1 15.3 424.82 73.84
ANT01.004.30.000.25B ANT1003 300/300V 30X2X0.25 32/0.1 15.3 427.93 73.84
ANT01.004.31.000.25B ANT1003 300/300V 31X2X0.25 32/0.1 17.0 505.06 73.84
ANT01.004.32.000.25B ANT1003 300/300V 32X2X0.25 32/0.1 17.0 508.16 73.84
ANT01.004.02.000.30B ANT1003 300/300V 2X2X0.3 38/0.1 5.0 45.55 69.2
ANT01.004.03.000.30B ANT1003 300/300V 3X2X0.3 38/0.1 5.5 56.56 69.2
ANT01.004.04.000.30B ANT1003 300/300V 4X2X0.3 38/0.1 5.9 66.92 69.2
ANT01.004.05.000.30B ANT1003 300/300V 5X2X0.3 38/0.1 6.3 77.69 69.2
ANT01.004.06.000.30B ANT1003 300/300V 6X2X0.3 38/0.1 6.9 95.75 69.2
ANT01.004.07.000.30B ANT1003 300/300V 7X2X0.3 38/0.1 7.4 109.89 69.2
ANT01.004.08.000.30B ANT1003 300/300V 8X2X0.3 38/0.1 7.9 124.68 69.2
ANT01.004.09.000.30B ANT1003 300/300V 9X2X0.3 38/0.1 8.6 144.44 69.2
ANT01.004.10.000.30B ANT1003 300/300V 10X2X0.3 38/0.1 9.0 158.25 69.2
ANT01.004.11.000.30B ANT1003 300/300V 11X2X0.3 38/0.1 10.3 202.02 69.2
ANT01.004.12.000.30B ANT1003 300/300V 12X2X0.3 38/0.1 10.3 205.85 69.2
ANT01.004.13.000.30B ANT1003 300/300V 13X2X0.3 38/0.1 11.3 239.74 69.2
ANT01.004.14.000.30B ANT1003 300/300V 14X2X0.3 38/0.1 11.3 243.58 69.2
ANT01.004.15.000.30B ANT1003 300/300V 15X2X0.3 38/0.1 11.3 247.42 69.2
ANT01.004.16.000.30B ANT1003 300/300V 16X2X0.3 38/0.1 11.8 267.57 69.2
ANT01.004.17.000.30B ANT1003 300/300V 17X2X0.3 38/0.1 12.3 288.38 69.2
ANT01.004.18.000.30B ANT1003 300/300V 18X2X0.3 38/0.1 12.3 292.22 69.2
ANT01.004.19.000.30B ANT1003 300/300V 19X2X0.3 38/0.1 13.0 320.23 69.2
ANT01.004.20.000.30B ANT1003 300/300V 20X2X0.3 38/0.1 13.0 324.07 69.2
ANT01.004.21.000.30B ANT1003 300/300V 21X2X0.3 38/0.1 14.4 378.58 69.2
ANT01.004.22.000.30B ANT1003 300/300V 22X2X0.3 38/0.1 14.4 382.41 69.2
ANT01.004.23.000.30B ANT1003 300/300V 23X2X0.3 38/0.1 14.4 386.26 69.2
ANT01.004.24.000.30B ANT1003 300/300V 24X2X0.3 38/0.1 14.4 390.11 69.2
ANT01.004.25.000.30B ANT1003 300/300V 25X2X0.3 38/0.1 14.5 397.94 69.2
ANT01.004.26.000.30B ANT1003 300/300V 26X2X0.3 38/0.1 15.9 459.81 69.2
ANT01.004.27.000.30B ANT1003 300/300V 27X2X0.3 38/0.1 15.9 463.66 69.2
ANT01.004.28.000.30B ANT1003 300/300V 28X2X0.3 38/0.1 15.9 467.49 69.2
ANT01.004.29.000.30B ANT1003 300/300V 29X2X0.3 38/0.1 15.9 471.34 69.2
ANT01.004.30.000.30B ANT1003 300/300V 30X2X0.3 38/0.1 15.9 475.18 69.2
ANT01.004.31.000.30B ANT1003 300/300V 31X2X0.3 38/0.1 17.4 546.91 69.2
ANT01.004.32.000.30B ANT1003 300/300V 32X2X0.3 38/0.1 17.4 550.75 69.2
ANT01.004.02.000.40B ANT1003 300/300V 2X2X0.4 51/0.1 5.4 54.03 48.2
ANT01.004.03.000.40B ANT1003 300/300V 3X2X0.4 51/0.1 5.7 64.09 48.2
ANT01.004.04.000.40B ANT1003 300/300V 4X2X0.4 51/0.1 6.1 76.09 48.2
ANT01.004.05.000.40B ANT1003 300/300V 5X2X0.4 51/0.1 6.6 93.72 48.2
ANT01.004.06.000.40B ANT1003 300/300V 6X2X0.4 51/0.1 7.2 110.50 48.2
ANT01.004.07.000.40B ANT1003 300/300V 7X2X0.4 51/0.1 7.7 126.46 48.2
ANT01.004.08.000.40B ANT1003 300/300V 8X2X0.4 51/0.1 8.4 147.31 48.2
ANT01.004.09.000.40B ANT1003 300/300V 9X2X0.4 51/0.1 9.0 167.37 48.2
ANT01.004.10.000.40B ANT1003 300/300V 10X2X0.4 51/0.1 9.4 183.04 48.2
ANT01.004.11.000.40B ANT1003 300/300V 11X2X0.4 51/0.1 10.8 232.86 48.2
ANT01.004.12.000.40B ANT1003 300/300V 12X2X0.4 51/0.1 10.8 238.15 48.2
ANT01.004.13.000.40B ANT1003 300/300V 13X2X0.4 51/0.1 11.9 278.11 48.2
ANT01.004.14.000.40B ANT1003 300/300V 14X2X0.4 51/0.1 11.9 283.40 48.2
ANT01.004.15.000.40B ANT1003 300/300V 15X2X0.4 51/0.1 11.9 288.69 48.2
ANT01.004.16.000.40B ANT1003 300/300V 16X2X0.4 51/0.1 12.4 311.07 48.2
ANT01.004.17.000.40B ANT1003 300/300V 17X2X0.4 51/0.1 13.1 340.69 48.2
ANT01.004.18.000.40B ANT1003 300/300V 18X2X0.4 51/0.1 13.1 345.97 48.2
ANT01.004.19.000.40B ANT1003 300/300V 19X2X0.4 51/0.1 13.8 375.52 48.2
ANT01.004.20.000.40B ANT1003 300/300V 20X2X0.4 51/0.1 13.8 380.79 48.2
ANT01.004.21.000.40B ANT1003 300/300V 21X2X0.4 51/0.1 15.1 437.41 48.2
ANT01.004.22.000.40B ANT1003 300/300V 22X2X0.4 51/0.1 15.1 442.70 48.2
ANT01.004.23.000.40B ANT1003 300/300V 23X2X0.4 51/0.1 15.1 447.98 48.2
ANT01.004.24.000.40B ANT1003 300/300V 24X2X0.4 51/0.1 15.1 453.26 48.2
ANT01.004.25.000.40B ANT1003 300/300V 25X2X0.4 51/0.1 15.2 462.74 48.2
ANT01.004.26.000.40B ANT1003 300/300V 26X2X0.4 51/0.1 16.7 533.21 48.2
ANT01.004.27.000.40B ANT1003 300/300V 27X2X0.4 51/0.1 16.7 538.48 48.2
ANT01.004.28.000.40B ANT1003 300/300V 28X2X0.4 51/0.1 16.7 543.78 48.2
ANT01.004.29.000.40B ANT1003 300/300V 29X2X0.4 51/0.1 16.7 549.07 48.2
ANT01.004.30.000.40B ANT1003 300/300V 30X2X0.4 51/0.1 16.7 554.35 48.2
ANT01.004.31.000.40B ANT1003 300/300V 31X2X0.4 51/0.1 18.5 644.84 48.2
ANT01.004.32.000.40B ANT1003 300/300V 32X2X0.4 51/0.1 18.5 650.12 48.2
ANT01.004.02.000.50B ANT1003 300/300V 2X2X0.5 64/0.1 6.0 66.16 39
ANT01.004.03.000.50B ANT1003 300/300V 3X2X0.5 64/0.1 6.3 77.87 39
ANT01.004.04.000.50B ANT1003 300/300V 4X2X0.5 64/0.1 7.0 100.55 39
ANT01.004.05.000.50B ANT1003 300/300V 5X2X0.5 64/0.1 7.6 119.59 39
ANT01.004.06.000.50B ANT1003 300/300V 6X2X0.5 64/0.1 8.3 141.43 39
ANT01.004.07.000.50B ANT1003 300/300V 7X2X0.5 64/0.1 8.9 162.51 39
ANT01.004.08.000.50B ANT1003 300/300V 8X2X0.5 64/0.1 9.5 184.55 39
ANT01.004.09.000.50B ANT1003 300/300V 9X2X0.5 64/0.1 10.4 220.86 39
ANT01.004.10.000.50B ANT1003 300/300V 10X2X0.5 64/0.1 10.9 242.44 39
ANT01.004.11.000.50B ANT1003 300/300V 11X2X0.5 64/0.1 12.4 297.60 39
ANT01.004.12.000.50B ANT1003 300/300V 12X2X0.5 64/0.1 12.4 304.07 39
ANT01.004.13.000.50B ANT1003 300/300V 13X2X0.5 64/0.1 13.8 359.12 39
ANT01.004.14.000.50B ANT1003 300/300V 14X2X0.5 64/0.1 13.8 365.58 39
ANT01.004.15.000.50B ANT1003 300/300V 15X2X0.5 64/0.1 13.8 372.04 39
ANT01.004.16.000.50B ANT1003 300/300V 16X2X0.5 64/0.1 14.6 409.30 39
ANT01.004.17.000.50B ANT1003 300/300V 17X2X0.5 64/0.1 15.2 440.50 39
ANT01.004.18.000.50B ANT1003 300/300V 18X2X0.5 64/0.1 15.2 446.96 39
ANT01.004.19.000.50B ANT1003 300/300V 19X2X0.5 64/0.1 16.1 491.49 39
ANT01.004.20.000.50B ANT1003 300/300V 20X2X0.5 64/0.1 16.1 497.95 39
ANT01.004.21.000.50B ANT1003 300/300V 21X2X0.5 64/0.1 17.7 577.92 39
ANT01.004.22.000.50B ANT1003 300/300V 22X2X0.5 64/0.1 17.7 584.39 39
ANT01.004.23.000.50B ANT1003 300/300V 23X2X0.5 64/0.1 17.7 590.85 39
ANT01.004.24.000.50B ANT1003 300/300V 24X2X0.5 64/0.1 17.7 597.32 39
ANT01.004.25.000.50B ANT1003 300/300V 25X2X0.5 64/0.1 17.8 608.65 39
ANT01.004.26.000.50B ANT1003 300/300V 26X2X0.5 64/0.1 19.5 701.02 39
ANT01.004.27.000.50B ANT1003 300/300V 27X2X0.5 64/0.1 19.5 707.49 39
ANT01.004.28.000.50B ANT1003 300/300V 28X2X0.5 64/0.1 19.5 713.95 39
ANT01.004.29.000.50B ANT1003 300/300V 29X2X0.5 64/0.1 19.5 720.42 39
ANT01.004.30.000.50B ANT1003 300/300V 30X2X0.5 64/0.1 19.5 726.88 39
ANT01.004.31.000.50B ANT1003 300/300V 31X2X0.5 64/0.1 21.6 859.84 39
ANT01.004.32.000.50B ANT1003 300/300V 32X2X0.5 64/0.1 21.6 866.31 39
ANT01.004.02.000.75B ANT1003 300/500V 2X2X0.75 96/0.1 6.4 80.27 26
ANT01.004.03.000.75B ANT1003 300/500V 3X2X0.75 96/0.1 7.0 104.69 26
ANT01.004.04.000.75B ANT1003 300/500V 4X2X0.75 96/0.1 7.5 125.10 26
ANT01.004.05.000.75B ANT1003 300/500V 5X2X0.75 96/0.1 8.3 152.65 26
ANT01.004.06.000.75B ANT1003 300/500V 6X2X0.75 96/0.1 8.9 177.28 26
ANT01.004.07.000.75B ANT1003 300/500V 7X2X0.75 96/0.1 9.8 210.43 26
ANT01.004.08.000.75B ANT1003 300/500V 8X2X0.75 96/0.1 10.5 245.65 26
ANT01.004.09.000.75B ANT1003 300/500V 9X2X0.75 96/0.1 11.3 279.76 26
ANT01.004.10.000.75B ANT1003 300/500V 10X2X0.75 96/0.1 12.0 312.77 26
ANT01.004.11.000.75B ANT1003 300/500V 11X2X0.75 96/0.1 13.7 381.27 26
ANT01.004.12.000.75B ANT1003 300/500V 12X2X0.75 96/0.1 13.7 391.27 26
ANT01.004.13.000.75B ANT1003 300/500V 13X2X0.75 96/0.1 15.1 456.41 26
ANT01.004.14.000.75B ANT1003 300/500V 14X2X0.75 96/0.1 15.1 466.41 26
ANT01.004.15.000.75B ANT1003 300/500V 15X2X0.75 96/0.1 15.1 476.42 26
ANT01.004.16.000.75B ANT1003 300/500V 16X2X0.75 96/0.1 16.0 524.27 26
ANT01.004.17.000.75B ANT1003 300/500V 17X2X0.75 96/0.1 16.6 561.21 26
ANT01.004.18.000.75B ANT1003 300/500V 18X2X0.75 96/0.1 16.6 571.20 26
ANT01.004.19.000.75B ANT1003 300/500V 19X2X0.75 96/0.1 17.6 627.35 26
ANT01.004.20.000.75B ANT1003 300/500V 20X2X0.75 96/0.1 17.6 637.34 26
ANT01.004.21.000.75B ANT1003 300/500V 21X2X0.75 96/0.1 19.4 737.66 26
ANT01.004.22.000.75B ANT1003 300/500V 22X2X0.75 96/0.1 19.4 747.66 26
ANT01.004.23.000.75B ANT1003 300/500V 23X2X0.75 96/0.1 19.4 757.65 26
ANT01.004.24.000.75B ANT1003 300/500V 24X2X0.75 96/0.1 19.4 767.65 26
ANT01.004.25.000.75B ANT1003 300/500V 25X2X0.75 96/0.1 19.5 782.97 26
ANT01.004.26.000.75B ANT1003 300/500V 26X2X0.75 96/0.1 21.6 919.49 26
ANT01.004.27.000.75B ANT1003 300/500V 27X2X0.75 96/0.1 21.6 929.49 26
ANT01.004.28.000.75B ANT1003 300/500V 28X2X0.75 96/0.1 21.6 939.48 26
ANT01.004.29.000.75B ANT1003 300/500V 29X2X0.75 96/0.1 21.6 949.48 26
ANT01.004.30.000.75B ANT1003 300/500V 30X2X0.75 96/0.1 21.6 959.48 26
ANT01.004.31.000.75B ANT1003 300/500V 31X2X0.75 96/0.1 23.6 1092.23 26
ANT01.004.32.000.75B ANT1003 300/500V 32X2X0.75 96/0.1 23.6 1102.23 26
ANT01.004.02.001.00B ANT1003 300/500V 2X2X1 126/0.1 7.2 103.89 19.5
ANT01.004.03.001.00B ANT1003 300/500V 3X2X1 126/0.1 7.6 124.91 19.5
ANT01.004.04.001.00B ANT1003 300/500V 4X2X1 126/0.1 8.4 155.21 19.5
ANT01.004.05.001.00B ANT1003 300/500V 5X2X1 126/0.1 9.1 185.10 19.5
ANT01.004.06.001.00B ANT1003 300/500V 6X2X1 126/0.1 10.0 221.27 19.5
ANT01.004.07.001.00B ANT1003 300/500V 7X2X1 126/0.1 10.8 262.56 19.5
ANT01.004.08.001.00B ANT1003 300/500V 8X2X1 126/0.1 11.7 303.11 19.5
ANT01.004.09.001.00B ANT1003 300/500V 9X2X1 126/0.1 12.7 349.31 19.5
ANT01.004.10.001.00B ANT1003 300/500V 10X2X1 126/0.1 13.5 389.18 19.5
ANT01.004.11.001.00B ANT1003 300/500V 11X2X1 126/0.1 15.6 484.86 19.5
ANT01.004.12.001.00B ANT1003 300/500V 12X2X1 126/0.1 15.6 497.41 19.5
ANT01.004.13.001.00B ANT1003 300/500V 13X2X1 126/0.1 17.2 581.37 19.5
ANT01.004.14.001.00B ANT1003 300/500V 14X2X1 126/0.1 17.2 593.91 19.5
ANT01.004.15.001.00B ANT1003 300/500V 15X2X1 126/0.1 17.2 606.46 19.5
ANT01.004.16.001.00B ANT1003 300/500V 16X2X1 126/0.1 17.9 652.73 19.5
ANT01.004.17.001.00B ANT1003 300/500V 17X2X1 126/0.1 18.9 714.78 19.5
ANT01.004.18.001.00B ANT1003 300/500V 18X2X1 126/0.1 18.9 727.32 19.5
ANT01.004.19.001.00B ANT1003 300/500V 19X2X1 126/0.1 20.0 797.40 19.5
ANT01.004.20.001.00B ANT1003 300/500V 20X2X1 126/0.1 20.0 809.94 19.5
ANT01.004.21.001.00B ANT1003 300/500V 21X2X1 126/0.1 21.9 940.88 19.5
ANT01.004.22.001.00B ANT1003 300/500V 22X2X1 126/0.1 21.9 953.44 19.5
ANT01.004.23.001.00B ANT1003 300/500V 23X2X1 126/0.1 21.9 965.97 19.5
ANT01.004.24.001.00B ANT1003 300/500V 24X2X1 126/0.1 21.9 978.52 19.5
ANT01.004.25.001.00B ANT1003 300/500V 25X2X1 126/0.1 22.0 997.08 19.5
ANT01.004.26.001.00B ANT1003 300/500V 26X2X1 126/0.1 24.4 1159.80 19.5
ANT01.004.27.001.00B ANT1003 300/500V 27X2X1 126/0.1 24.4 1172.35 19.5
ANT01.004.28.001.00B ANT1003 300/500V 28X2X1 126/0.1 24.4 1184.90 19.5
ANT01.004.29.001.00B ANT1003 300/500V 29X2X1 126/0.1 24.4 1197.45 19.5
ANT01.004.30.001.00B ANT1003 300/500V 30X2X1 126/0.1 24.4 1209.99 19.5
ANT01.004.31.001.00B ANT1003 300/500V 31X2X1 126/0.1 26.7 1381.55 19.5
ANT01.004.02.001.50B ANT1003 300/500V 2X2X1.5 189/0.1 8.4 143.03 13.3
ANT01.004.03.001.50B ANT1003 300/500V 3X2X1.5 189/0.1 8.9 174.30 13.3
ANT01.004.04.001.50B ANT1003 300/500V 4X2X1.5 189/0.1 9.9 219.23 13.3
ANT01.004.05.001.50B ANT1003 300/500V 5X2X1.5 189/0.1 10.7 266.71 13.3
ANT01.004.06.001.50B ANT1003 300/500V 6X2X1.5 189/0.1 11.7 316.77 13.3
ANT01.004.07.001.50B ANT1003 300/500V 7X2X1.5 189/0.1 12.8 372.99 13.3
ANT01.004.08.001.50B ANT1003 300/500V 8X2X1.5 189/0.1 14.1 438.05 13.3
ANT01.004.09.001.50B ANT1003 300/500V 9X2X1.5 189/0.1 15.0 493.31 13.3
ANT01.004.10.001.50B ANT1003 300/500V 10X2X1.5 189/0.1 16.1 558.75 13.3
ANT01.004.11.001.50B ANT1003 300/500V 11X2X1.5 189/0.1 18.5 690.07 13.3
ANT01.004.12.001.50B ANT1003 300/500V 12X2X1.5 189/0.1 18.5 709.07 13.3
ANT01.004.13.001.50B ANT1003 300/500V 13X2X1.5 189/0.1 20.3 832.73 13.3
ANT01.004.14.001.50B ANT1003 300/500V 14X2X1.5 189/0.1 20.3 851.74 13.3
ANT01.004.15.001.50B ANT1003 300/500V 15X2X1.5 189/0.1 20.3 870.73 13.3
ANT01.004.16.001.50B ANT1003 300/500V 16X2X1.5 189/0.1 21.5 957.67 13.3
ANT01.004.17.001.50B ANT1003 300/500V 17X2X1.5 189/0.1 22.3 1024.72 13.3
ANT01.004.18.001.50B ANT1003 300/500V 18X2X1.5 189/0.1 22.3 1043.73 13.3
ANT01.004.19.001.50B ANT1003 300/500V 19X2X1.5 189/0.1 23.7 1149.83 13.3
ANT01.004.20.001.50B ANT1003 300/500V 20X2X1.5 189/0.1 23.7 1168.83 13.3
ANT01.004.21.001.50B ANT1003 300/500V 21X2X1.5 189/0.1 26.1 1348.58 13.3
ANT01.004.22.001.50B ANT1003 300/500V 22X2X1.5 189/0.1 26.1 1367.58 13.3
ANT01.004.23.001.50B ANT1003 300/500V 23X2X1.5 189/0.1 26.1 1386.59 13.3
ANT01.004.24.001.50B ANT1003 300/500V 24X2X1.5 189/0.1 26.1 1405.59 13.3
ANT01.004.25.001.50B ANT1003 300/500V 25X2X1.5 189/0.1 26.3 1438.88 13.3
ANT01.004.26.001.50B ANT1003 300/500V 26X2X1.5 189/0.1 29.0 1658.28 13.3
ANT01.004.27.001.50B ANT1003 300/500V 27X2X1.5 189/0.1 29.0 1677.29 13.3
ANT01.004.28.001.50B ANT1003 300/500V 28X2X1.5 189/0.1 29.0 1696.30 13.3
ANT01.004.29.001.50B ANT1003 300/500V 29X2X1.5 189/0.1 29.0 1715.30 13.3
ANT01.004.30.001.50B ANT1003 300/500V 30X2X1.5 189/0.1 29.0 1734.30 13.3
ANT01.004.31.001.50B ANT1003 300/500V 31X2X1.5 189/0.1 32.4 2081.49 13.3
ANT01.004.32.001.50B ANT1003 300/500V 32X2X1.5 189/0.1 32.4 2100.49 13.3
ANT01.004.32.002.00B ANT1003 300/500V 32X3X2 126/0.14 38.0 3201.98 9.79